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          Notice of Participation of Counsel on the Amicus Brief for Citizens Against the  

      PCB Dump, the Berkshire-Litchfield Environmental Council and Schaghticoke Indian 

Tribe of Kent  

 

           Pursuant to the Board’s Order dated August 3, 2021, the Citizens against the PCB Dump, 

the Berkshire-Litchfield Environmental Council and Schaghticoke Indian Tribe of Kent provide 

notice that Judith C. Knight, Esq. will present the oral argument at the September 2, 2021 

hearing on behalf of the aforementioned parties as set forth in their Amicus Brief previously filed 

with this Board.  

 

       Respectfully Submitted   

          Judith C. Knight  Judith C. Knight  Judith C. Knight  Judith C. Knight      
       ___________________ 

       Judith C. Knight, Esq. 

  342 Main Street 

  Great Barrington, MA 01230 

  413-528-0505 

  BBO# 551896 

  Jknight@judithknight.com 

 

Dated:  August 17, 2021  

     



     Certificate of Service 

I, Judith Knight, Esq. certify that on August 17, 2021, I served the forgoing Notice of 

Participation by electronic mail to:  

Timothy Conway, Esq., at Conway.tim@epa.gov 

Eric Merrifield, Esq. at Eric.merrifield@ge.com 

Jeffrey Porter, Esq. at JRPorter@mintz.com 

James Bieke, Esq. at JBieke@sidley.com 

Matthew Pawa, Esq. at mpawa@seegerweiss.com  

Andrew Rainer, Esq. at arainer2009@gmail.com   

 

 

       Judith C. Knight 

  

    

 


